
HOD

PLACEMENT OFFICER

82.50
96
66
80
80
11
13
6
3
1
4
13
1
2
4
4
1
4
12
13
2
2

No of Offers

Placement Percentage
Total offers

No. Of Students Placed

No. of students Opted for Placement
Dept Strength

13th April 17
6th March 17

4th & 5th Jan 17
17th Dec 2016
17th Dec 2016

12thNovT6
3rdNovT6
21st Jan 17
11th Jan 17
12thNovT6
15thOctT6

25th March 17
24thFebl7

30th Sep& 1st
16th & 17th NovT6

08th April 17
10th Jan 17

Date

Rs.2,04,000

Rs. 1,44,000

Rs. 1,20,000

Rs. 1,20,000

Rs. 1,20,000

Rs. 1,20,000

Rs.2,40,000

Rs.2,50,000
Rs.3,00,000

Rs.3,00,000

Rs.3,10,000

Rs.3,24,000

Rs.3,29,000

Rs.3,36,000

Rs.3,50,000

Rs.4,50,000

Rs.4,50,000

Salary

OCEAN ACADEMY
LSE

XLOKK SOFT
Zealous
Hindu j a

MOBIUS ( KPO)
SUTHERLAND

Technosoft
HTC

MOBIUS (Software)
BIRLA SOFT

Infiniti Software solutions
Just Dial

TATA CONSULTANCY
IDBI Bank

CFS
Aspire systems

Name of the Organisation

17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1

S.No.

TRAINING & PLACEMENT CELL
DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING
PLACEMENT DETAILS 2013-2017 BATCH - CONSOLIDATED

*% MANAKULAyiNAYAGAR
INSTITUTE OFTECHNOLOGY


