

TRAINING & PLACEMENT CELL DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PLACEMENT DETAILS 2013-2017 BATCH - CONSOLIDATED

S.No.	Name of the Organisation	Salary	Date	No of Offers
1	Aspire systems	Rs.4,50,000	10th Jan 17	2
2	CFS	Rs.4,50,000	08th April 17	2
3	IDBI Bank	Rs.3,50,000	16th & 17th Nov'16	13
4	TATA CONSULTANCY	Rs.3,36,000	30th Sep & 1st	12
5	Just Dial	Rs.3,29,000	24th Feb 17	4
6	Infiniti Software solutions	Rs.3,24,000	25th March 17	1
7	BIRLA SOFT	Rs.3,10,000	15th Oct'16	4
8	MOBIUS (Software)	Rs.3,00,000	12th Nov'16	4
9	HTC	Rs.3,00,000	11th Jan 17	2
10	Technosoft	Rs.2,50,000	21st Jan 17	1
11	SUTHERLAND	Rs.2,40,000	3rd Nov'16	13
12	MOBIUS (KPO)	Rs.1,20,000	12th Nov'16	4
13	Hinduja	Rs.1,20,000	17th Dec 2016	1
14	Zealous	Rs.1,20,000	17th Dec 2016	3
15	XLOKK SOFT	Rs.1,20,000	4th & 5th Jan 17	6
16	LSE	Rs.1,44,000	6th March 17	13
17	OCEAN ACADEMY	Rs.2,04,000	13th April 17	11
Dept Strength				80
No. of students Opted for Placement				80
No. Of Students Placed				66
Total offers				96
Placement Percentage				82.50

Rales folit

PLACEMENT COORDINATOR

IL. n. Jage

HOD

PLACEMENT OFFICER

PRINCIPAL